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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN 

SYED TOQEER ABBAS SHAH 

MUHAMMAD NADIR KHAN 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN 

ADNAN AHSAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD KHALIL UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN AJAZ 

HAKIM KHAN

SYED TANVEER ABBAS SHAH

MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUMTAZ KHAN

AZIZ UR REHMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

AJAZ HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

78100173

78100034

78100068

78100059

78100172

78100144

78100076

78100189

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ESE (SCIENCE)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

8 Case #  166M2019

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAZZAQ 

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN FAZAL 

GUL ZAMAN 

MUHAMMAD ARIF 

MUHAMMAD OWAIS ALI KHAN 

ABDUL RAZZAQ

FAZAL HUSSAIN

GHULAM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD WAZEER

SHUJJA ULLAH KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

78100096

78100194

78100196

78100122

78100007

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
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ESE (SCIENCE)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

8 Case #  166M2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

HASSAAN KHALID 

RANA ASAD ULLAH 

TAHIR WASEEM 

HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
ASGHAR 

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

MUHAMMAD FARRUKH IJAZ 

MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ AHMED KHAN 

KHALID LATIF JAVED

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

GUL HAMEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN NIAZI

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

RIAZ MUHAMMAD

RAZA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SHER GUL KHAN

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

78100100

78100006

78100088

78100005

78100104

78100118

78100061

78100072

78100038

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


