PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>ESE (SCIENCE) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 166M2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	78100173	1	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN HAKIM KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	78100034	2	SYED TOQEER ABBAS SHAH SYED TANVEER ABBAS SHAH	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	78100068	3	MUHAMMAD NADIR KHAN MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	78100059	4	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	78100172	5	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN MUMTAZ KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	78100144	6	ADNAN AHSAN KHAN AZIZ UR REHMAN KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	78100076	7	MUHAMMAD KHALIL UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	78100189	8	MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN AJAZ AJAZ HUSSAIN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAZZAQ 1 78100096 9 MIANWALI NOT RECOMMENDED ABDUL RAZZAQ 2 78100194 10 MUHAMMAD ARSALAN FAZAL MIANWALI NOT RECOMMENDED FAZAL HUSSAIN 3 78100196 11 GUL ZAMAN MIANWALI NOT RECOMMENDED GHULAM AHMAD 4 78100122 12 MIANWALI NOT RECOMMENDED MUHAMMAD ARIF MUHAMMAD WAZEER 5 78100007 13 MUHAMMAD OWAIS ALI KHAN NOT RECOMMENDED MIANWALI SHUJJA ULLAH KHAN

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>ESE (SCIENCE) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
6	78100100	14	HASSAAN KHALID KHALID LATIF JAVED	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
7	78100006	15	RANA ASAD ULLAH IFTIKHAR AHMAD	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
8	78100088	16	TAHIR WASEEM GUL HAMEED KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
9	78100005	17	HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN NIAZI	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
10	78100104	18	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
11	78100118	19	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN RIAZ RIAZ MUHAMMAD	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
12	78100061	20	MUHAMMAD WAQAS RAZA MUHAMMAD	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
13	78100072	21	MUHAMMAD FARRUKH IJAZ MUHAMMAD IQBAL	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
14	78100038	22	MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ AHMED KHAN SHER GUL KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 166M2019